
5XSA0 schedule April 2017 – June 2017 

 

Date Time  Module title Teacher Room 

24 April, Monday 8:45 – 
10:30 

Module 1 (Motivation, Image 
Fundamentals and Signal 
Transformations), part one 

Sveta 
Flux 0.01 

24 April, Monday 
10:45 – 
12:30 computer class (digital images in Matlab) Sveta 

Flux 0.01 

1 May, Monday 8:45 – 
10:30 

Module 1 (Motivation, Image 
Fundamentals and Signal 
Transformations), part two 

Peter 
Flux 0.01 

1 May, Monday 10:45 – 
12:30 

computer class (exercises) Sveta Flux 0.01 

4 May, Thursday 
13:45 – 
15:30 

Module 2 (Discrete Fourier Transform and 
Filtering), part one Peter 

Auditorium 
2 

4 May, Thursday 15:45 – 
17:30 

computer class (spatial filtering of digital 
images) Saskia Auditorium 

2  

8 May, Monday 8:45 – 
10:30 

Module 2 (Discrete Fourier Transform and 
Filtering), part two 

Peter Flux 0.01 

8 May, Monday 
10:45 – 
12:30 computer class (exercises) Saskia 

Flux 0.01 

11 May, Thursday 13:45 – 
15:30 

Module 3 (Image Enhancements), part 
one 

Peter Auditorium 
2 

11 May, Thursday 
15:45 – 
17:30 

computer class (frequency domain 
processing) 

Fons 
 

Auditorium 
2 

15 May, Monday 8:45 – 
10:30 

Module 3 (Image Enhancements), part 
two Peter Flux 0.01 

15 May, Monday 10:45 – 
12:30 

computer class (exercises) Fons Flux 0.01 

18 May, Thursday 
13:45 – 
15:30 computer class (restoration and colors) Fons 

Auditorium 
2 

18 May, Thursday 15:45 – 
17:30 Computer class (exercises) Arash Auditorium 

2 

22 May, Monday 8:45 – 
10:30 

Module 4 (Features), part one Sveta Flux 0.01 

22 May, Monday 
10:45 – 
12:30 Module 4 (Features), part two Sveta 

Flux 0.01 

29 May, Monday 8:45 – 
10:30 

Module 5 (Segmentation), part one Sveta Flux 0.01 

29 May, Monday 
10:45 – 
12:30 computer class (features) Sveta 

Flux 0.01 



1 June, Thursday  
13:45 – 
15:30 Module 5 (Segmentation), part two Sveta 

Auditorium 
2 

1 June, Thursday 
15:45 – 
17:30 computer class (exercises) Sveta 

Auditorium 
2 

8 June, Thursday 13:45 
15:30 

computer class (segmentation) Saskia Auditorium 
2 

8 June, Thursday 
15:45 – 
17:30 computer class (exercises) Saskia 

Auditorium 
2 

12 June, Monday 8:45 – 
10:30 

Module 6 (Classification), part one  Fons 
 

Flux 0.01 

12 June, Monday 
10:45 – 
12:30 Module 6 (Classification), part two Sveta 

Flux 0.01 

15 June, Thursday 13:45 – 
15:30 

Module 7 (Medical Imaging Modalities), 
part one 

Peter, 
Antoine 

Auditorium 
2 

15 June, Thursday 15:45 – 
17:30 

computer class (classification) Sveta Auditorium 
2 

19 June, Monday 
8:45 – 
10:30 

Module 7 (Medical Imaging Modalities), 
part two 

Fons, 
Arash 

Flux 0.01 

19 June, Monday 10:45 – 
12:30 

Recap and questions Sveta, 
Peter 

Flux 0.01 

22 June, Thursday 
13:45 – 
15:30 computer class (exercises) Sveta 

Auditorium 
2 

 

Final test (exam): 26 June, Monday, 13:30 – 16:30  

 

 


